
ACTING EMS DISTRICT DIRECTOR: 
 Mr. D.Mlotshwa  
 Cell: 0822928658  
Email:  Dumisa.mlotshwa@kznhealth.gov.za  
 
EKOMBE HOSPITAL 
CEO: Dr. Bonginkosi Zungu  
Cell: 082 850 6353 
E: Bonginkosi.Zungu@kznhealth.gov.za  
 
CATHERINE BOOTH HOSPITAL  
CEO: Mrs Babhekile Msomi 
Cell: 072 795 3790 / 084 298 9303 
E: Babhekile.Msomi@kznhealth.gov.za 
 
ESHOWE HOSPITAL  
Acting CEO: Mr. MT Dube  
Cell: 0799171137  
E:Mcebiseni.dube@kznhealth.gov.za 
 
 
MBONGOLWANE HOSPITAL  
CEO: Dr. PC  Mchunu 
Cell: 0822935347  
E:  Philangenkosi.mchunu@kznhealth.gov.za  

DISTRICT PRO 
Mr Sibongiseni Manqele | Cell: 071 885 2185  
E:Sibongiseni.Manqele@kznhealth.gov.za   

ST MARY’S KWAMAGWAZA HOSPITAL  
CEO: Dr Irene Mbokazi  |   
Cell: 073 275 4652  
E: Irene.Mbokazi@kznhealth.gov.za  
 
QUEEN NANDI REGIONAL HOSPITAL  
CEO: Mrs Nqobile Mkhwanazi 
Cell: 071 382 9987 
E: Nqobile.mkhwanazi@kznhealth.gov.za 
 
NKANDLA HOSPITAL  
CEO: Mr. NM  Mthembu 
Cell: 0724786882  
Email: Nhlanhla.mthembu@kznhealth.gov.za 
 
NSELENI CHC 
CEO: Dr. Sibahle Vilakazi   
Cell: 083 552 7341 
Email: Sibahle.Vilakazi@kznhealth.gov.za  
 
 
NGWELEZANA HOSPITAL  
CEO: Dr. BS Madlala 
Cell: 0825691901  
E: Bright.madlala@kznhealth.gov.za 
 
 

 

DISTRICT DIRECTOR:  
Ms PPT Dlwati | Cell: 066 470 3192 | E:  Phakama.dlati@kznhealth.gov.za  

KZN HEALTH FACILITIES DIRECTORY 

BATHO PELE IN ACTION: 
Know Your Hospital CEOs, District Directors  
and Emergency Medical Services 
 

 KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT  


